
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!

A few hardy souls ate lunch at the HS cafeteria, and were then treated to a sneak preview of the musical



 

http://maps.google.com/maps?q=46.880680000,-117.363640000




It was well worth the "price of admission" since lunch was on the club. Another 
great Cary Cammack production.

UPCOMING PROGRAMS

ALWAYS CHECK THE LATEST PROGRAM ROSTER ON THE WEEKLY BULLETIN 
BECAUSE IT'S DEFINITELY A MOVING TARGET. IT'S NOT INTENTIONAL, JUST 

UPDATES AND CHANGES IN SCHEDULES

 
NOVEMBER 23: No meeting; Thanksgiving
NOVEMBER 30: Terry Eng 
DECEMBER 9: Christmas Party at the Golf Club
DECEMBER 14: Christmas Auction
DECEMBER 28: No meeting; Christmas break
JANUARY 11: Hank Hanigan



JANUARY 25: Kristyn Hardy
FEBRUARY 8: Jay Hart

MEALS ON WHEELS
HERE IS THE SCHEDULE AS IT CURRENTLY STANDS (HOPEFULLY, ASSUMING ALL THE LATEST 
SIGN-UPS ARE SHOWN). NOTICE THAT THERE ARE STILL SOME OPEN SLOTS, AND SOME 
FOLKS WHO ARE IN BOTH COLUMNS, MEANING THEY ARE GOING SOLO. IT'S ALWAYS FASTER 
AND MORE FUN WHEN THERE ARE TWO. IF YOU HAVE TROUBLE SIGNING ON, CONTACT 
MIKE ROBERTS AT

(509) 539-8571 

Monday, Nov 20 Scott Ackerman

Tuesday, Nov 21 Scott Ackerman

mailto:miker@statebanknw.com


Wednesday, Nov 22 Scott Ackerman

Thursday, Nov 23 Scott Ackerman

Friday, Nov 24 Scott Ackerman

Saturday, Nov 25 Gail Webster

Sunday, Nov 26 Ed McBride

Monday, Nov 27 Kay Riebold

Tuesday, Nov 28 Jon Webber



Wednesday, Nov 29 Brooke Marriott

Thursday, Nov 30 Bank of Eastern WA

Friday, Dec 1 John Turner

Saturday, Dec 2 Gail Webster

Sunday, Dec 3 Jamie Anderson

Monday, Dec 4 Barney Buckley

Tuesday, Dec 5 Jerry Pugh



Wednesday, Dec 6 Jennifer Broeckel

Thursday, Dec 7 Ian McMichael

Friday, Dec 8 Gail Webster

Saturday, Dec 9 Hank Hanigan

Sunday, Dec 10 Mike Roberts

Monday, Dec 11 Barney Buckley

Tuesday, Dec 12 Jerry Pugh



Wednesday, Dec 13 Gail Webster

Thursday, Dec 14 Ian McMichael

CHRISTMAS PARTY COMING UP!
PRIME RIB, BAKED POTATO, SALAD

COST OF THE DINNER WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR JANUARY STATEMENT

IF YOU SIGN UP BUT THEN DON'T SHOW, YOU STILL OWE!
THE CLUB IS NOT GOING TO COVER IT.

I will hope that you can sign up this time. This wonderful, delightful, enchanting system that we are 
required to use for Rotary bulletins called DACdb is a @*&$% nightmare to navigate. We'll see if I made 



any progress on it. If you are unable to sign on, then we may need to pass around a sign-up sheet at the 
November 30 meeting, and anyone not attending will need to get in touch with Tim Bruya:

timb@statebanknw.com;

Name

Kay Riebold

Mark Clinton

Ed McBride



 



HUMOR AND OTHER USEFUL INFO
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